



ASX: ABX

## Managing Director/CEO Participates at ShareCafe Webinar

ABx Group (ASX: ABX) ("ABx" or "the Company") is pleased to advise that Mark Cooksey, Managing Director and CEO, will provide an overview of the Company at the ShareCafe Small Cap "Hidden Gems" Webinar, on Friday 4 August 2023 from 12:30pm AEST/ 10:30am AWST.

The webinar can be viewed live via Zoom.

To register, please click on the link below:

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_PXe1D2szRlGcmg0JPavMDg

ASX Release authorised by Mark Cooksey, Managing Director and CEO.

## For further information please contact:

Dr Mark Cooksey Managing Director and CEO ABx Group

Mobile: +61 447 201 536

Email: mcooksey@abxgroup.com.au

Website: abxgroup.com.au